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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  -   FINAŁ  
Warszawa, 12. - 13.5.2018

Konkurencja 23 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
13.05.2018 - 9:16 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. KACZOROWSKA, Alicja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 35.57 569
2. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 36.52 526
3. PAĆKO, Maja 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 36.65 520
4. HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 36.92 509
5. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 37.73 477
6. MALEC, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 37.97 468
7. WOŚ, Weronika 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 38.74 440
8. GADZIŃSKA, Emilia 04 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 39.02 431
9. REGULSKA, Zuzanna 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 39.22 424

10. KUCHARSKA, Marta 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 40.06 398
11. ŁYSIO, Julia 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 40.09 397

15 lat

1. WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena 03 UKS Pirania Targówek 33.52 680
2. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 34.26 637
3. MOTYL, Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 34.38 630
4. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 34.70 613
5. OLECH, Cecylia 03 Śródmiejski UKS 34.99 598
6. DOPART, Marcelina 03 ULKS ,,Wodny Świat'' 35.50 572
7. KAMIŃSKA, Anna 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ 36.49 527
8. OSINIAK, Iga 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 36.78 514
9. ELSNER, Aleksandra 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 37.15 499

10. WRÓBEL, Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 37.50 485
11. SKIBCZAK, Paulina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 38.22 458
12. KOCZYK, Aleksandra 03 UKS Żoliborz 38.47 450
13. GŁAZIK, Dominika 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ 39.47 416
14. BANASIAK, Oliwia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 41.58 356

16 lat

1. ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 IKS Konstancin 35.44 575
2. ADAMEK, Barbara 02 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 36.32 534
3. DOBOSZ, Kalina 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 36.42 530
4. KRYPA, Oliwia 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 37.12 500
5. SERAFIN, Barbara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 39.65 411

17 - 18 lat

1. HALLMANN, Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 32.32 758
2. CHMIELEWSKA, Aneta 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 34.70 613
3. TOMASZEK, Aleksandra 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 34.75 610
4. ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 35.06 594
5. RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 35.15 589
6. KISIEL, Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 36.12 543
7. KOZANECKA, Katarzyna 01 KS Posnania Poznań 36.60 522
8. WIKIEŁ, Żaklina 00 SP ,,Narew'' w Ostrołęce 36.90 509
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1. HALLMANN, Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 32.32 758
2. WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena 03 UKS Pirania Targówek 33.52 680
3. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 34.26 637
4. MOTYL, Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 34.38 630
5. WIKIEŁ, Angelika 98 SP ,,Narew'' w Ostrołęce 34.50 623
6. CHMIELEWSKA, Aneta 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 34.70 613

BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 34.70 613
8. TOMASZEK, Aleksandra 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 34.75 610
9. OLECH, Cecylia 03 Śródmiejski UKS 34.99 598

10. ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 35.06 594
11. RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 35.15 589
12. ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 IKS Konstancin 35.44 575
13. DOPART, Marcelina 03 ULKS ,,Wodny Świat'' 35.50 572
14. KACZOROWSKA, Alicja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 35.57 569
15. KISIEL, Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 36.12 543
16. ADAMEK, Barbara 02 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 36.32 534
17. DOBOSZ, Kalina 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 36.42 530
18. KAMIŃSKA, Anna 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ 36.49 527
19. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 36.52 526
20. KOZANECKA, Katarzyna 01 KS Posnania Poznań 36.60 522
21. PAĆKO, Maja 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 36.65 520

SAJECKA, Zofia 98 Stowarzyszenie Pływackie ,,SWI 36.65 520
23. OSINIAK, Iga 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 36.78 514
24. WIKIEŁ, Żaklina 00 SP ,,Narew'' w Ostrołęce 36.90 509
25. HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 36.92 509
26. KRYPA, Oliwia 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 37.12 500
27. ELSNER, Aleksandra 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 37.15 499
28. WRÓBEL, Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 37.50 485
29. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 37.73 477
30. MALEC, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 37.97 468
31. SKIBCZAK, Paulina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 38.22 458
32. KOCZYK, Aleksandra 03 UKS Żoliborz 38.47 450
33. WOŚ, Weronika 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 38.74 440
34. GADZIŃSKA, Emilia 04 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 39.02 431
35. REGULSKA, Zuzanna 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 39.22 424
36. GŁAZIK, Dominika 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ 39.47 416
37. SERAFIN, Barbara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 39.65 411
38. KUCHARSKA, Marta 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 40.06 398
39. ŁYSIO, Julia 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 40.09 397
40. BANASIAK, Oliwia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 41.58 356


